
 

 

2024 Academic Calendar for the Faculty of Science 

 

 Date/Period Event 

S
p
r
in
g
 s
e
me
s
te
r 

April 10 (Wed) 

April 4 (Thu) - 9 (Tue) 

April 15 (Mon) - 30 (Tue) 

 

May 1 (Wed) 

May 25 (Sat), July 6 (Sat) 

August 8 (Thu) - September 30 (Mon) 

September 27 (Fri) 

First day of spring semester classes 

Periodic Health Examination (1st-year undergraduates) 

Regular health checkups (2nd to 4th year undergraduates, 

graduate students, postgraduates, etc.) 

Nagoya University Memorial Day 

Preliminary class days for the spring semester 

Summer vacation 

Graduation ceremony 

F
a
l
l 
s
em

e
st
e
r 

October 1 (Tue) 

October 2 (Wed) 

November 9 (Sat), December 21 (Sat), 

December 28 (Sat) -January 7 (Tue) 

January 9 (Thu) 

Entrance ceremony 

First day of fall semester classes 

Preliminary class days for the fall semester 

Winter vacation 

Fall semester class resumption date 

 

 

 

Class timetable 

Period Class times 

１ 

２ 

３ 

４ 

５ 

 ８：４５ ～ １０：１５ 

１０：３０ ～ １２：００ 

１３：００ ～ １４：３０ 

１４：４５ ～ １６：１５ 

１６：３０ ～ １８：００ 

 


